

Local Strategic Highway Safety Plans

Baltimore Region Safety Subcommittee Meeting September 26, 2019





- Executive Steering Committee:
 - Carroll County Sheriff's Office
 - Carroll County Department of Public Works
 - Carroll County Volunteer Emergency Services Association (CCVESA)
 - Maryland State Police (MSP) Westminster Barrack
 - Carroll County Public Schools
 - Westminster Police Department
 - MDOT State Highway Administration District 7

Plan being written

S BMC

Lead agency in red



- Traffic and Highway Safety Advisory Board:
 - Harford County Sheriff's Office
 - Harford County Council
 - Harford County Department of Public Works
 - Maryland State Police Bel Air & JFK Barracks
 - MDOT State Highway Administration District 4
 - Harford County Office of Drug Control Policy
 - Harford County Youth Commission
 - Harford County Health Department
 - Harford County Public Schools Administration
 - Mothers Against Drunk Drivers (MADD)
 - MDOT MVA Highway Safety Office
 - Aberdeen, Bel Air, & Havre de Grace Police
 - State Delegation
 - Motor Vehicle Insurance Industry Representative
 - Department of Emergency Services
 Citizens

Plan being evaluated & updated



- Steering Committee:
 - Howard County Office of Transportation
 - Howard County Department of Public Works
 - Howard County Police Department
 - Howard County Fire Department
 - Howard County Department of Planning and Zoning
 - Howard County Public Schools
 - Howard County Health Department
 - MDOT State Highway Administration District 7

Draft plan under review





- Steering Committee:
 - Anne Arundel County **Department of** Public Works
 - Maryland State Police (MSP)
 - Anne Arundel **County Police** Department
 - MDOT State Highway Administration District 5



- **Toward Zero Baltimore:**
 - Baltimore City **Department of Transportation**
 - Baltimore City Police Department
 - **Baltimore City Public** Schools
 - **Baltimore City Fire** Department

- Steering Committee:
 - Baltimore County **Department of Public Works**
 - Baltimore County **Police Department**
 - **Baltimore County Public Schools**

Plan being structured



- Steering • Committee:
 - Oueen Anne's County **Department of Public Works**
 - Queen Anne's **County Sheriff**
 - Oueen Anne's County Board of Commissioners

Kickoff meeting held



Toward Zero Baltimore committee

Kickoff meeting set

BMC Lead agency in red

For More Information

Cindy Burch | Transportation Planner - Safety 410-732-0500 x1051 | cburch@baltometro.org | www.baltometro.org



@BALTOMETROCOUNCIL



